Immersion at St Nicholas School
to support Inclusion

Wed 27 Nov

8.30-3.30 FREE

TERM 1 02/09-25/10 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue Details
9.30-12.30 9 sessions
Autism Champions - Day 1 Wed 25 Sept £170 for whole 9 TBC All 9 sessions must be attended
sessions
Autism Champions - Day 2 Wed 9 Oct 9.30-3.30 TBC
TERM 2 04/11-20/12 2024 Date Time & Cost Venue
Autism Champions - Day 3 Wed 6 Nov 9.30-12.30 TBC
AET Good Autism Practice - Post 9.30-12.30 Meeting Room St . .
16 Thurs 7 Nov £45pp Nicholas School Link to follow for booking
9.30-12.30 MeetingRoom St | For staff in primary & Secondary school & EYs
ADHD Tue 19 Nov EY £20 pp Ni .
icholas School prac“oners
Schools £40 pp '

Training Room St
Nicholas School

9.30-3.30 : : .
Attention Autism Tues 03 Dec | 2023 price £120pp for | St Nicholas Cbury The course equips attende.es Wlth. the skills to set
both days up & run the 4 stage Attention Autism programme.
Attention Autism Tue 10 Dec 9.30-3.30 St Nicholas Cbury
Autism Champions - Day 4 Wed 4 Dec 9.30-12.30 TBC
TERM 3 06/01-14/02 2025 Date Time & Cost Venue

to support Inclusion

AET Good Autism Practice - Wed 15 Jan 9.30-12.30 Meeting Room St
School Age £45pp Nicholas Cbury
Autism Champions - Day 5 Wed 22 Jan 9.30-12.30 TBC
. . . Meeting Room St
AET Good Autism Practice - Ey's Thur 23 Jan 1.30-3.30 £20pp Nicholas Cbury
Functional Behavioural Analysis - 9:30-12.30 Herne Infants
Ev's Thur 6 Feb Eys - £30pp School
y Schools - £60pp
Autism Champions - Day 6 Wed 12 Feb 9.30-12.30 TBC
Immersion at St Nichholas School Wed12Feb  18.30-3.30 FREE Training Room St

Nicholas Cbury



https://forms.office.com/e/D0MhGeQ3vG

TERM 4 24/02-04/04 2025 Date Time & Cost Venue

De Escalation - Understanding Tue 25 Feb 9.30-2.30 Sch St Nicholas Chury

your Pupil £60.00pp

. £65.00pp 10.00-| Herne Infants
Sensory Champions Thu 06 Mar 12.00 School
. Herne Infants
Sensory Champions Thur 13 Mar 10.00-12.00 School
. Herne Infants
Sensory Champions Thur 20 Mar 10.00-12.00 School
Autism Champions - Day 7 Wed 5 Mar 9.30-12.30 TBC
Autism Champions - Day 8 Wed 19 Mar 9.30-12.30 TBC

. . 9.30-3.30 Eys | Traininhg Room
Emotional Regulation Early Years Thu 27 Mar £30pp St Nicholas Chury
TERM 5 22/04-23/05 2025 Date Time & Cost Venue

Sensory Champions Presentation Thu 15 May 10.00-12.30 Her;:hlzie:nts

Transition Event Ey's Mon 19 May 10.00-2.00 iz i
Centre
TERM 6 02/06-22/07 2025 Date Time & Cost Venue

Autism Champions - Day 9 Wed 18 Jun 9.30-12.30 TBC

Supporting Complex Needs in Wed 02 Jul 1.15-3.15 Eys| Training Room
Reception Classes £20pp St Nicholas CBury




